
26-30 August 2024 Suphan Buri, Thailand.
Track Asia Cup 2024

Communique no. 75

Race No Surname, Name TEAM Time

 112 MAS

 124 TPE

 103 HKG

 102 HKG

 130 KBC

 128 HKS

 141 TAZ

 125 TPE

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals. (on Aug 30).
Losers are ranked 5-8 according to 200M TT Qualifying time.

200m Time:
Average Speed km/h:

QIU, Jing Wen

AZIZAN, Nurul Aliana Syafika

NA, Yunseo

CHING, Yin Shan

200m Time:
Average Speed km/h:

NG, Sze Wing

CHEN, Ching Yun

200m Time:
Average Speed km/h:

200m Time:
Average Speed km/h:

SPRINT - 1/4 FINALS
START LIST

Women Elite
Friday, 30 August 2024 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

Heat 1
ROSIDI, Anis Amira

Heat 4

Heat 3

Heat 2
YEUNG, Cho Yiu
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