





Track Asia Cup 2024

26-30 August 2024 Suphan Buri, Thailand.

Communique no. 75

SPRINT - 1/4 FINALS START LIST Women Elite

Friday, 30 August 2024 - Race Distance: 2 Laps

	Race No	Surname, Name	TEAM	Time	
Heat 1			Av	200m Time: verage Speed km/h:	
	112	ROSIDI, Anis Amira	MAS		
	124	CHEN, Ching Yun	TPE		
Heat 2			Av	200m Time: verage Speed km/h:	
	103	YEUNG, Cho Yiu	HKG		
	102	NG, Sze Wing	HKG		
Heat 3			Av	200m Time: verage Speed km/h:	
	130	NA, Yunseo	KBC		
	128	CHING, Yin Shan	HKS		
Heat 4			Av	200m Time: verage Speed km/h:	
	141	AZIZAN, Nurul Aliana Syafika	TAZ		
	125	QIU, Jing Wen	TPE		

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals. (on Aug 30). Losers are ranked 5-8 according to 200M TT Qualifying time.

communique approved by commissaires panel

















Result by AT Results Service